335
336
337
338
339
340
N
342

343

Last Name

ADANK
AMMERMAN
ARNDT
BAKKEN
BARTON
BEARD
BECKER
BENTZEN-TABBERT
BLEGEN
BOGGS
BOUGIE
BRYANT
CAHOON
CANDAHL
CARRIG
CHILCOTE
CRAIG
CURTIS
DAY
DREVLOW
DULMES
DUNN
EDWARDS
EICKMEIER
EISERMANN
ERICKSON
FAIRBANKS
FIFE
FISCHER
FISCHEﬁ
FOLSTAD
FORSTER

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Mi

VALERIE R
KIMBERLY A
RENEAH R
MELISSA S
MARK J
PETERN
ETHAN J
KIMBERLY A
BENJAMIN C
SERAPHIME
VALERIE K
THOMAS P
ASHLIE C
TREY M
SAMUEL W
MARY J
DANIELLE O
JAIMEE J
MICAH D
REKHA S
MORGAN E
GREGORY W
PATRICIA A
RICKW
JACOBC
KATHLEEN A
SARA K
MELANIE M
MATTHEW P
TYLERT
TAMMY K

DIANE M

Current Address

1021 VINE ST APT 3
1726 KANE ST

1418 VINE ST APT 1
1430 MISISSIPPI ST
1549 PARK AVE

916 15TH ST S

507 16TH ST S

1045 KRISTINA CT
N889 VALLEY VIEW RD
1609 GREEN BAY ST
1125THAVE S APT 4
121517THST S

2114 MISSISSIPPI ST
1654 GREEN BAY ST
141 8TH STREET S
813 LAKE ST

1231 15THST S

718 HOOD ST

1511 9THST S
W6435 COUNTY RD A
720 MISSISSIPPI ST
203 16TH ST APT 202
708 REDWOOD ST
N6586 FOREST CT
1031 LA CROSSE ST APT 204
2221 13THPL S

1454 CALEDONIA ST
3011 S MARION RD
220 9TH STREET N.
438 S17TH ST

3073 CANARY AVE
1355 HYDE AVE

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669

COON VALLEY WI 54623

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE W! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LAKE MILLS Wi 53551
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
HOLMEN Wi 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

SPARTA WI 54656
LA CROSSE WI 54601

BB 11000



345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Last Name

FRANKUM
FURUTA
GARLICK
GILSON
GREENO
GUENTHER
HANSON
HARDIE
HARRIS
HEATH
HERMAN
HORN
HRABAK
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JUNEAU
JUNG
KAHLE
KIRBY
KNIGHT
KRZEBIETKE
KUHNS
LAMB

LEE
LEZPONA
LITWIN
MANDEL
MASNICA
MAYBERRY
MAYFIELD
MCKINNEY
MOSS

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Ml

TYLERG
BRANDON T
JACK N
JACOBT
CHRISTINE S
KIMBERLIE D
ROBBIE L
KATHLEEN Y
ASHLUIE
LARISSA M
JEREMY D
BENJAMIN C
BRUCE A
BARRY D
KIMBERLYN N
AARON J
HALEY M
REBECCA M
JUALIE A
CAMERON M
ANDREW M
MEGAN S
SHANE A
CAROL M
EMILY A
KYRA M
ELLIEE
BRANDON M
TIAA
MATTHEW L
REBECCAL
REBECCA M

Current Address

525 DIVISION ST

404 GARLAND ST

1908 STATE ST
1418THST S

2350 SOUTH AVE #234
19380 JACOB RD

205 E MAIN ST

707 MONITOR ST

1003 ZEISLER ST APT 126
2179THST S

1916 GREEN BAY ST

480 LARCH AVE

1523 CLAUDIA AVE

3103 26TH ST S

N19778 PARADISE LN
1641 DENTON ST

2130 SOUTH AVE APT 102
1909 WOOD ST

2617 MAIN ST

1222 VINE ST

2212 GREENVIEW LN
3808 CLIFFSIDE DR APT 6
1203 10TH ST S

6018 RIVER RUN RD

2920 GEORGE ST

509 12TH STN

1010 MONROE ST

7449 MEADOW RUE CIRCLE

1307 10TH STREET S.
1806 CROOKED AVE
609 ROSE ST

2203 22ND ST S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE W! 54601
WEST SALEM W1 54669
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
SPARTA WI| 54656
ROCKLAND WI 54653
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
GALESVILLE WI 54630
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA Wi 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
MIDDLETON Wi 53562
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601



377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
380
391
302
393
394
305
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Last Name
MURPHY
NASH
NETTELL
NIEDBALSKI
NIMMO
OLSON
OLSON
PARKYN
PELLOWSKI
PETERSEN
PHELPS
PITT
PRENTICE
RADTKE
RICHASON
RITTER
RITTER
ROGERS
ROLAND
SAVASKE

SCHOENGARTH

SEBION
SHERMAN
SHUMWAY
SIEKERT
SIEMS
SIMPSON
SJOLANDER
SMITH
STEERS
STELTER
STINGL

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Ml

CADEM
DEREK J
NICOLE L
PATRICIA A
DENAM
JAMIE K
SHAROL A
JOHN M
NEALJ
AMANDA R
MICHELLER
PATRICIAM
CAROLINE S
ELISSA A
STANLEY E
CARLEY C

STEPHANIE A

EMILY S

GABRIELLE M

MITCHELL P
ROBERT A
PEGGY E
PAUL J
MICHAEL S
DILLONR
BRADLEY D
SHEENA M
CRYSTAL K
DYLANT
ALLISON K
KATHRYN E
JEAN M

Current Address

1219 SEILER LN

712 MISSISSIPPI ST
N1987 WEDGEWOOD DR E
2809 BLACKHAWK PL
1632 TRAVIS ST

3108 LOSEY BLVD $
2624 ONALASKA AVE
W604 OAK ST

516 KANE ST
13124THST S #6

112 OLIVET ST

802 KANE ST

813 RUBLEE ST

959 MILSON CT

N9303 HWY 53

1231 GEORGE ST

22 WESTMINSTER AVE
N3305 COUNTY ROAD M #148
1518 FERRY ST

2817 LAKESHORE DR #6
283 CARTER PL

1522 EAST AVE S

1428 REDFIELD ST, APT 3
311 HEATHER PL

400 MONITOR ST #29
1923 13TH ST S

2220 PARK AVENUE

430 CALEDONIA ST

1417 STATE ST

1730 FERRY ST
702 10TH ST N APT 24
329 3RD STN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
STODDARD Wi 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636
WEST SALEM WI| 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W! 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947



No.

409
410
411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

Last Name

STOECKLY
STRAND
STRANGMAN
STREMCHA
STRUEMKE
SUMLAR
SWAN
SWEENEY
THROWER
TISLAND
VINER
VOIGT
VOSTERS
WAHOSKE
WELKE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
WITTENBERG
WOODRUFF
YANG
ZEHMS
ZENTNER
ZIMMERMAN

2019 - 21 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

SUSANNE M
LEAHM
VICKIL
TIFFANY L
FAITH E
BRANDON N
ANNA M
RYANP
BRIDGET L
WYATT J
LYNETTE E
JAHNA D
JACOB P
NOLANT
TINAM
JOANIE M
EMMA D
MARIAH A
DAVID L
MAY YE
CAROL A
REBECCA J
DAWN L

Current Address

1603 FLATRD

439 LYNN DR

730 10TH AVE N UNIT B1
2522 EAST AVE S

S400A KORTHALS LN
2130 SOUTH AVE #322
1126 MAPLE ST

1225 7TH ST S #403

2016 13THPL S

1710 LA CRESCENT ST APT 108
615 SANBORN ST

801 LAKEVIEW DR

725 11TH ST N APT 310
1654 GREEN BAY ST
3348 EAST AVE S

906 MAIN ST

3167 26THST S

1020 WILLIAM AVENUE
127 E LEGION ST

843 OAK AVE N #108
3304 MEADOWLANE PLACE
W6747 CLOVERDALE RD
1923 MARKET ST

City, State Zip

HOLMEN WI 54636

WEST SALEM WI 54669

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE wi

54601

CHASEBURG Wi 54621

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE wWi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WiI
LA CROSSE wiI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi

54601
54601
54601
54601
54603
54601
54603
54601
54601
54601

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE Wi

54601

WEST SALEM Wi 54669

HOLMEN WI 54636

ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601

ONALASKA WI 54850

LA CROSSE WI 54601



